
 

 
Semester 4 Overview 

Class of 2026 - Summer Semester 2023 (US23) 
 

This document serves as a guide for the notable events scheduled in semester 4 and may be subject to 
change. Students are responsible for reviewing the course schedule for the finalized dates, times, and 
locations of course events as well as reviewing the schedule to understand the course requirements. 

 
Date Time  Event 

Monday, May 15, 2023 Semester 4 Begins  

Tuesday, May 16, 2023 9:00am Semester Orientation 

Monday, May 29, 2023 University Closed – Memorial Day 

Monday, June 5, 2023 9:00am S4UE1 - OST557/OST574 Exam 

Friday, June 16, 2023 9:00am S4UE2 – OST576 Exam 

Monday, June 26, 2023 9:00am S4UE3 – OST574/OMM513 Exam 

Friday, June 30, 2023 8:00am S4UE4 – OST557/OST575 Exam 

Monday, July 3-Friday, July 7, 2023 
No classes scheduled this week  
University closed on Tuesday, July 4th in observance of the 4th 
of July 

Monday, July 17, 2023 8:00am S4UE5 – OST557/OST575 Exam 

Monday, July 24-Friday, July 28, 2023 OSCE Week 

Friday, July 28, 2023 9:00am S4UE6 – OST575 Exam 

Friday, July 28, 2023 End of In-Class Courses 

Monday, July 1–Friday, August 25, 2023 
FCM640/650 Preceptor Weeks 
(Preceptor weeks are assigned by the department of Family 
and Community Medicine) 

Monday, August 28, 2023 Semester 5 Begins 

 


